Town of Williamstown

Zoning Ordinance

Please take notice that the Town of Williamstown adopted the Town of Williamstown Zoning Ordinance and Map on November 10, 2014 conditioned upon Dodge County Board approval. The purpose of the ordinance is to adopt minimum requirements to promote the health, safety, morals, prosperity, aesthetics, and general welfare of the Town, to aid in implementing the Town of Williamstown Comprehensive Plan and the Dodge County Farmland Preservation Plan. The full text of the Zoning Ordinance may be obtained through the Town Clerk's office at W3275 County Road TW, Dodge County or through the town's website: williamstownwi.com. For additional information contact the Town Clerk at 920-387-4251.